

SC 120/2022

Order No. 04
dated 13/09/23

Both the accused on CB are present by filing hazira.
Ld. P.P in charge files hazira.
No Witness turned up.

To **11/01/2024** for Evidence of C.S.W 1.

Issue summon.
Prosecution to file requisite.
Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar
J.O. Code : WB00942